Position

Hhsa Director

Hhsa Branch Director

Hhsa Branch Director

Hhsa Branch Director

Hhsa Branch Director

Hhsa Deputy Branch Director
Hhsa Deputy Branch Director
Hhsa Branch Director

Hhsa Deputy Branch Director
Hhsa Deputy Branch Director
Hhsa Program Manager
Hhsa Program Manager
Hhsa Program Manager
Suprvsg Accountant

Hhsa Deputy Branch Director
Hhsa Deputy Branch Director
Epidemiology & Eval Supvr
Senior Staff Services Analyst
Hhsa Program Manager
Senior Staff Analyst

Suprvsg Accountant
Accountant Auditor Il

Senior Staff Services Analyst
Community Education Special Il
Community Education Special Il
Senior Staff Services Analyst
Senior Staff Analyst

Senior Staff Services Analyst
Suprvsg Accountant

Senior Staff Analyst

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA

Total Wages

$180,053
$140,977
$137,334
$133,336
$116,942
$111,029
$110,490
$99,427
$99,315
$91,836
$89,249
$87,848
$85,615
$85,573
$79,438
$79,173
$76,076
$67,919
$67,647
$67,029
$66,268
$63,767
$60,588
$59,493
$58,459
$56,770
$54,709
$54,595
$53,392
$52,599

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,566
$37,823
$32,141
$22,578
$19,174
$18,365
$28,149
$34,047
$33,040
$25,059
$23,752
$23,401
$24,039
$20,244
$29,873
$29,837
$20,458
$18,385
$23,793
$17,907
$24,442
$22,115
$18,164
$18,850
$12,246
$18,009
$17,568
$26,495
$21,913
$17,660



Agency Staff Servs Analyst Il
Staff Services Analyst Il
Accountant Auditor II
Agency Staff Servs Analyst Il
Senior Staff Services Analyst
Agency Staff Servs Analyst Il
Agency Staff Servs Analyst Il
Accounting Technician
Executive Assistant - Confid
Executive Assistant - Confid
Agency Staff Servs Analyst Il
Executive Assistant - Confid
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

Staff Services Analyst Il
Agency Staff Servs Analyst Il
Agency Staff Srvcs Analyst Il
Staff Services Analyst Il
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

Staff Services Analyst Il
Admin Secretary I

Senior Public Health Assistant
Admin Secretary I
Accountant Auditor |
Account Clerk Il

Executive Assistant - Confid
Executive Assistant - Confid
Investigative Services Analyst
Accountant Auditor |

Staff Services Analyst Il
Admin Secretary Il/Supvr

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA

$51,348
$50,854
$50,839
$50,594
$47,467
$46,145
$44,910
$44,179
$44,057
$43,864
$43,209
$42,918
$41,445
$41,056
$41,056
$40,434
$39,622
$39,531
$38,478
$38,403
$38,093
$37,733
$37,656
$37,567
$37,417
$37,236
$36,646
$36,326
$36,133
$35,839
$34,239
$32,937

$17,341
$17,340
$16,779
$17,340
$16,038
$16,707
$21,847
$16,164
$7,617
$15,883
$16,124
$16,606
$15,649
$16,375
$15,682
$15,372
$24,913
$15,288
$15,372
$14,938
$7,399
$15,180
$15,083
$15,180
$19,821
$14,692
$15,392
$15,277
$0
$24,314
$18,724
$15,001



Account Clerk 11l
Account Clerk 1l
Staff Services Analyst |

Community Education Special |

Account Clerk Il

Typist Clerk IlI

Account Clerk Il

Personnel Assistant
Account Clerk Il

Personnel Assistant
Account Clerk Il

Office Assistant Il

Executive Assistant - Confid
Accountant Auditor |

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Staff Services Analyst
Agency Staff Servs Analyst Il
Typist Clerk I

Account Clerk Il

Staff Services Analyst |
Agency Staff Servs Analyst |
Suprvsg Accountant
Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il
Investigative Services Analyst
Accountant Auditor II
Account Clerk Il

Staff Services Analyst Il
Typist Clerk IlI

Agency Staff Servs Analyst Il
Epidemiologist
Epidemiologist

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA

$32,935
$32,663
$32,575
$32,054
$31,576
$31,140
$30,996
$30,092
$28,930
$27,215
$27,134
$26,763
$26,664
$26,351
$26,191
$26,150
$25,312
$23,794
$23,727
$18,812
$17,841
$16,895
$16,095
$14,496
$11,942
$11,298
$11,237

$9,170

$6,668

$2,464

$2,032

$1,936

$19,858
$14,270
$14,271
$8,890
$23,396
$14,942
$6,007
$12,277
$13,681
$13,390
$11,440
$13,292
$11,724
$10,787
$18,353
$19,004
$17,724
$12,781
$11,725
$8,865
$4,542
$5,541
$13,752
$7,494
$0
$5,788
$2,034
$0
$3,320
$0
$371
$1,691



Office Assistant Il
Agency Staff Servs Analyst Il

Shasta County
Shasta County

Health Services-HHSA
Health Services-HHSA

$1,068
$1,035

$1,741
$0



