Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hhsa Director		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$180,053	\$48,566
Hhsa Branch Director		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$140,977	\$37,823
Hhsa Branch Director		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$137,334	\$32,141
Hhsa Branch Director		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$133,336	\$22,578
Hhsa Branch Director		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$116,942	\$19,174
Hhsa Deputy Branch Director		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$111,029	\$18,365
Hhsa Deputy Branch Director		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$110,490	\$28,149
Hhsa Branch Director		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$99,427	\$34,047
Hhsa Deputy Branch Director		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$99,315	\$33,040
Hhsa Deputy Branch Director		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$91,836	\$25,059
Hhsa Program Manager		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$89,249	\$23,752
Hhsa Program Manager		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$87,848	\$23,401
Hhsa Program Manager		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$85,615	\$24,039
Suprvsg Accountant		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$85,573	\$20,244
Hhsa Deputy Branch Director		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$79,438	\$29,873
Hhsa Deputy Branch Director		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$79,173	\$29,837
Epidemiology & Eval Supvr		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$76,076	\$20,458
Senior Staff Services Analyst		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$67,919	\$18,385
Hhsa Program Manager		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$67,647	\$23,793
Senior Staff Analyst		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$67,029	\$17,907
Suprvsg Accountant		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$66,268	\$24,442
Accountant Auditor III		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$63,767	\$22,115
Senior Staff Services Analyst		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$60,588	\$18,164
Community Education Special II		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$59,493	\$18,850
Community Education Special II		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$58,459	\$12,246
Senior Staff Services Analyst		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$56,770	\$18,009
Senior Staff Analyst		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$54,709	\$17,568
Senior Staff Services Analyst		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$54,595	\$26,495
Suprvsg Accountant		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$53,392	\$21,913
Senior Staff Analyst		Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$52,599	\$17,660

Agency Staff Servs Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$51,348	\$17,341
Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$50,854	\$17,340
Accountant Auditor II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$50,839	\$16,779
Agency Staff Servs Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$50,594	\$17,340
Senior Staff Services Analyst	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$47,467	\$16,038
Agency Staff Servs Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$46,145	\$16,707
Agency Staff Servs Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$44,910	\$21,847
Accounting Technician	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$44,179	\$16,164
Executive Assistant - Confid	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$44,057	\$7,617
Executive Assistant - Confid	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$43,864	\$15,883
Agency Staff Servs Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$43,209	\$16,124
Executive Assistant - Confid	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$42,918	\$16,606
Accounting Technician	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$41,445	\$15,649
Accounting Technician	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$41,056	\$16,375
Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$41,056	\$15,682
Agency Staff Servs Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$40,434	\$15,372
Agency Staff Srvcs Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$39,622	\$24,913
Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$39,531	\$15,288
Accounting Technician	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$38,478	\$15,372
Accounting Technician	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$38,403	\$14,938
Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$38,093	\$7,399
Admin Secretary II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$37,733	\$15,180
Senior Public Health Assistant	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$37,656	\$15,083
Admin Secretary II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$37,567	\$15,180
Accountant Auditor I	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$37,417	\$19,821
Account Clerk III	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$37,236	\$14,692
Executive Assistant - Confid	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$36,646	\$15,392
Executive Assistant - Confid	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$36,326	\$15,277
Investigative Services Analyst	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$36,133	\$0
Accountant Auditor I	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$35,839	\$24,314
Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$34,239	\$18,724
Admin Secretary II/Supvr	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$32,937	\$15,001

Account Clerk III	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$32,935	\$19,858
Account Clerk II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$32,663	\$14,270
Staff Services Analyst I	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$32,575	\$14,271
Community Education Special I	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$32,054	\$8,890
Account Clerk III	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$31,576	\$23,396
Typist Clerk III	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$31,140	\$14,942
Account Clerk II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$30,996	\$6,007
Personnel Assistant	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$30,092	\$12,277
Account Clerk II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$28,930	\$13,681
Personnel Assistant	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$27,215	\$13,390
Account Clerk II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$27,134	\$11,440
Office Assistant II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$26,763	\$13,292
Executive Assistant - Confid	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$26,664	\$11,724
Accountant Auditor I	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$26,351	\$10,787
Senior Account Clerk	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$26,191	\$18,353
Senior Staff Services Analyst	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$26,150	\$19,004
Agency Staff Servs Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$25,312	\$17,724
Typist Clerk II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$23,794	\$12,781
Account Clerk III	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$23,727	\$11,725
Staff Services Analyst I	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$18,812	\$8,865
Agency Staff Servs Analyst I	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$17,841	\$4,542
Suprvsg Accountant	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$16,895	\$5,541
Account Clerk III	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$16,095	\$13,752
Account Clerk II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$14,496	\$7,494
Investigative Services Analyst	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$11,942	\$0
Accountant Auditor II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$11,298	\$5,788
Account Clerk III	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$11,237	\$2,034
Staff Services Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$9,170	\$0
Typist Clerk III	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$6,668	\$3,320
Agency Staff Servs Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$2,464	\$0
Epidemiologist	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$2,032	\$371
Epidemiologist	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$1,936	\$1,691

Office Assistant III	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$1,068	\$1,741
Agency Staff Servs Analyst II	Shasta County	Health Services-HHSA	\$1,035	\$0